■ Structure
Stylet and Peel-away included（FUBUKI 043 only）
WAIN-FBK-6A
WAIN-FBK-6AH
WAIN-FBK-6S
WAIN-FBK-6A80
WAIN-FBK-6A80H
WAIN-FBK-6S80

*For this product line, a ‘Sti�’ type is available
4.2 Fr
ID：1.10mm
(0.043”)
AMM-CD002 Ver.1                                                                              Page 2 of 6
Table 1. Catalog Number of ASAHI FUBUKI 043 Distal Support System
Product Catalog No. Tip Shape Distal
Catheter
Effective Length
ASAHI
FUBUKI
043 (4.2Fr)
WAIN-FBK-4-120
STRAIGHT －
120cm
WAIN-FBK-4-125 125cm
WAIN-FBK-4-130 130cm
Table 2. Catalog Number of ASAHI FUBUKI Neurovascular Guide Catheter
Product Catalog No. Tip Shape Distal
Catheter
Effective Length

AMM-CD002 Ver.1                                                                              Page 3 of 6
Table 3. Catalog Number of ASAHI FUBUKI Neurovascular Guide Catheter Dilator Kit
Product Catalog No. Tip Shape Distal
Catheter
Effective Length
ASAHI
FUBUKI
Dilator Kit
4Fr
WAIN-FBK-4SD80
STRAIGHT
－
80cm
WAIN-FBK-4SD  90cm
WAIN-FBK-4SDL  100cm
WAIN-FBK-4SD110 110cm
WAIN-FBK-4AD80
ANGLED
80cm
WAIN-FBK-4AD  90cm
WAIN-FBK-4ADL  100cm
WAIN-FBK-4AD110 110cm
WAIN-FBK-4AD80H
ANGLED STIFF
80cm
WAIN-FBK-4ADH  90cm
WAIN-FBK-4ADLH  100cm
WAIN-FBK-4AD110H 110cm
ASAHI
FUBUKI
Dilator Kit
5Fr
WAIN-FBK-5SD80
STRAIGHT
－
80cm
WAIN-FBK-5SD 90cm
WAIN-FBK-5SDL 100cm
WAIN-FBK-5SD110 110cm
WAIN-FBK-5AD80
ANGLED
80cm
WAIN-FBK-5AD 90cm
WAIN-FBK-5ADL 100cm
WAIN-FBK-5AD110 110cm
WAIN-FBK-5AD80H
ANGLED STIFF
80cm
WAIN-FBK-5ADH 90cm
WAIN-FBK-5ADLH 100cm
WAIN-FBK-5AD110H 110cm
ASAHI
FUBUKI
Dilator Kit
6Fr
WAIN-FBK-6SD80
STRAIGHT -
80cm
WAIN-FBK-6SD 90cm
WAIN-FBK-6SDL 100cm
WAIN-FBK-6SD110 110cm
AMM-CD002 Ver.1                                                                              Page 4 of 6
Table 4: Applied harmonized standards (QA-Related Standards)
Standard Reference  Title
EN ISO 13485:2012